
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Session 6

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.255 39 162.37BMW - M4 GT3 46P/A
1

1

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:43.414 4 0.159 162.12McLaren - 720S GT3 EVO 482 0.159

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.654 17 0.399 161.74Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 50P/A
2

3 0.240

11 HOFOR Racing 1:44.133 13 0.878 161.00Mercedes-AMG - GT3 49AM
1

4 0.479

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.460 31 1.205 160.49Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 47P/A
3

5 0.327

71 Juta Racing 1:44.478 50 1.223 160.47Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 50AM
2

6 0.018

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.616 21 1.361 160.25Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 56AM
3

7 0.138

90 E2P Racing 1:45.369 3 2.114 159.11Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 17P/A
4

8 0.753

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.828 33 2.573 158.42Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 49AM
4

9 0.459

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:47.264 23 4.009 156.30Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 43AM
5

10 1.436

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.255 39 162.37BMW - M4 GT3 461

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.654 17 0.399 161.74Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 502 0.399

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.460 31 1.205 160.49Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 473 0.806

90 E2P Racing 1:45.369 3 2.114 159.11Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 174 0.909

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:44.133 13 161.00Mercedes-AMG - GT3 491

71 Juta Racing 1:44.478 50 0.345 160.47Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 502 0.345

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.616 21 0.483 160.25Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 563 0.138

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.828 33 1.695 158.42Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 494 1.212

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:47.264 23 3.131 156.30Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 435 1.436
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Session 6

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.741 42 155.61Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 511

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.773 5 0.032 155.56Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 322 0.032

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.776 24 0.035 155.56Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 373 0.003

967 HRT Performance 1:48.463 6 0.722 154.57Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 414 0.687

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.365 5 1.624 153.30Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 335 0.902

907 RPM Racing 1:50.461 13 2.720 151.77Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 166 1.096

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:49.112 4 153.65KTM - X-BOW GTX 251

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.741 42 155.61Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 511

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.773 5 0.032 155.56Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 322 0.032

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.776 24 0.035 155.56Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 373 0.003

903 Red Ant Racing 1:48.020 20 0.279 155.20Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 394 0.244

967 HRT Performance 1:48.463 6 0.722 154.57Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 415 0.443

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:48.844 4 1.103 154.03Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 536 0.381

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.365 5 1.624 153.30Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 337 0.521

904 Red Ant Racing 1:49.530 17 1.789 153.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 398 0.165

907 RPM Racing 1:50.461 13 2.720 151.77Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 169 0.931
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Session 6

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

428 ST Racing 1:52.577 1 148.92BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 361

421 Venture Engineering 1:53.508 17 0.931 147.70Mercedes-AMG - GT4 382 0.931

415 NM Racing Team 1:53.927 6 1.350 147.16Mercedes-AMG - GT4 313 0.419

424 Lionspeed GP 1:54.121 39 1.544 146.91Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 434 0.194

414 Apex MP Racing 1:55.278 7 2.701 145.43KTM - X-BOW GT4 (2018) 355 1.157

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:55.429 2 2.852 145.24Ginetta - G55 GT4 186 0.151

405 GSR Motorsport 1:56.273 35 3.696 144.19Ginetta - G56 GT4 397 0.844

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

81 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.905 1 161.35Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 51

78 Dierkes Racing 1:44.863 17 0.958 159.88 - 182 0.958

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:47.562 21 3.657 155.87Maserati - MC20 GT2 253 2.699

24 Kuthe Motorsport 1:49.106 12 5.201 153.66Lamborghi ni - Huracán Super Trofeo EVO2 224 1.544
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